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Tuition and other training fees in Bachelor of Data Science (BDS)  

A. Tuition and Administrative costs- Payable to EASTC 

  
 Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 

  DESCRIPTION 
Tanzanian

s (TZS) 

Non-

Tanzanian

s (USD) 

Tanzanian

s (TZS) 

Non-

Tanzanian

s (USD) 

Tanzanian

s (TZS) 

Non-

Tanzanian

s (USD) 

1 Tuition fee 1,400,000 1,400 1,400,000 1,400 1,400,000 1,400 

2 Library fee 45,000 40 45,000 40 45,000 40 

3 Examination fee 40,000 30 40,000 30 40,000 30 

4 Student I.D 15,000 10 N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  

5 Registration 50,000 40 50,000 40 50,000 40 

6 

Practical 

Training/Researc

h Project 

Supervision 

100,000 100 100,000 100 100,000 100 

7 
Computer lab 

Fees 
200,000 200 200,000 200 200,000 200 

8 NACTE Fees 25,000 20 25,000 20 25,000 20 

  Sub -Total 1,875,000 1,840 1,860,000 1,830 1,860,000 1,830 

 

 

B. Direct Student cost - Payable to EASTC 

    Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 

1 

Accomodation 

fee Hostel 

A&B 

440,000 

440 

440,000 

440 

440,000 

440 

2 

Accomodation 

fee Hostel 

2&3 

540,000 

540 

540,000 

540 

540,000 

540 

3 

Accomodation 

fee Hostel 

A&B 

740,000 

740 

740,000 

740 

740,000 

740 

  
Accomodation 

fee Hostel 1 
1,200,000 

1200 
1,200,000 

1200 
1,200,000 

1200 

4 
Residence 

Permit 
N/A  

400 
N/A  

400 
N/A  

400 

5 Medical fund N/A  200 N/A  200 N/A  200 
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C: Student welfare costs payble to EASTC-Students Organisation 

  
Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 

  

EASTC-SO 

Subscription 
        

10,000               10  

          

10,000  

                

10         10,000  

                  

10  

1 NHIF** 50,400 N/A  50,400 N/A  50,400 N/A  

2 Total 

        

60,400               10  

          

60,400  

                

10         60,400  

                  

10  

** NHIF fee is only required for those without medical insurance 

 

 

Students are required to engage in annual field attachments/placements of Six (6) weeks in 

their First (1st) and Second (2nd) Years. 

PAYMENT MODALITIES 

1. Payment Control Number Link is : payment.eastc.ac.tz  

2. Control Number System for EASTC Payments is also accessible through the 

EASTC Website www.eastc.ac.tz at the “Admission Section” “Quick Link” and 

“Prospective Students” sections. 
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